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Benchmark Canada Recognizes 
Lenczner Slaght as a 
â€œPowerhouse"
 

Canada’s leading litigation firm continues to be recognized with 
the top tier ranking of “Highly Recommended in Ontario” for its 
Dispute Resolution practice.

In addition to the firm’s ranking, Benchmark Canada 2021
recognizes 17 Lenczner Slaght lawyers for their litigation 
excellence.

Benchmark notes the following about Lenczner Slaght in its 
analysis:

Endowed with what peers agree is “the deepest litigation 
talent roster in Toronto,” Lenczner Slaght commands 
brand-name respect among its Bay Street peers. “There 
are a lot of litigation boutiques around now, even just in 
Toronto,” offers one peer by way of explanation, “but 
Lenczner is well beyond those proportions now. It’s a full-
fledged powerhouse of more than 50 people at this point. 
And yet it has lost none of its consistency.”

2021 Benchmark Canada Rankings

Top 50 Trial Lawyers in Canada and Litigation Stars:

Monique Jilesen

Tom Curry

Peter Griffin

Litigation Stars:

Paul-Erik Veel

Matthew B. Lerner

Sana Halwani

Shara N. Roy

Rebecca Jones

Eli S. Lederman

Matthew Sammon

Mark Veneziano

Lawrence Thacker
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Monique Jilesen
416-865-2926
mjilesen@litigate.com

Tom Curry
416-865-3096
tcurry@litigate.com

Peter Griffin
416-865-2921
pgriffin@litigate.com

Paul-Erik Veel
416-865-2842
pveel@litigate.com

Matthew B. Lerner
416-865-2940
mlerner@litigate.com

Sana Halwani
416-865-3733
shalwani@litigate.com

Rebecca Jones
416-865-3055
rjones@litigate.com

Eli S. Lederman
416-865-3555
elederman@litigate.com

Matthew Sammon
416-865-3057
msammon@litigate.com

Mark Veneziano
416-865-3051
mveneziano@litigate.com

Lawrence E. Thacker
416-865-3097
lthacker@litigate.com

William C. McDowell
416-865-2949
wmcdowell@litigate.com

Andrew Parley
416-865-3093
aparley@litigate.com

Jaan Lilles
416-865-3552
jlilles@litigate.com

Dena N. Varah
416-865-3556
dvarah@litigate.com
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Peter J. Osborne

William McDowell

Future Stars:

Andrew Parley

Jaan Lilles

Dena N. Varah

2021 Benchmark Canada Awards Shortlist

Along with our rankings, we have been shortlisted for the 
following Benchmark Canada Awards. The award winners will 
be announced at a virtual ceremony on May 12, 2021.

Ontario Firm of the Year

Class Action Firm of the Year

Labour & Employment Firm of the Year

Ontario Litigator of the Year – Tom Curry

Labour & Employment Litigator of the Year – Matthew 
Sammon

Emerging Talent Litigator of the Year – Paul-Erik Veel

Congratulations, all!

 

About Benchmark Canada

Benchmark Canada provides extensive coverage of the 
Canadian litigation market. The guide's results are the 
culmination of a four-month research period that allows the 
researchers to conduct extensive interviews with litigators and 
their clients.
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